Bar Price list 2024

Beers

Brooklyn Pilsner
Brooklyn pilsner (1/2)
San Miguel

San Miguel (1/2)
Shipyard

Shipyard (1/2)
Bottled beers (330ml)
Alcohol free beer
Koppaberg 0.0%
Koppaberg

Orchard gold

Spirits (25ml)
Smirnoff

Bacardi

Kraken
Sailorjerry's
Captain Morgan's
Barti Ddu
Southern Comfort
Archers

Malibu

Campari

Shots

Sourz

Baby Guiness
Courvoisier

Jack Daniels
Remy Martin
Baileys (50ml)

Whiskey

Malt Whiskey 40%
Malt whiskey >40%
Bell's

Port and Sherry
Vintage port

Port LBV

Sherry

£5.50
£2.75
£5.00
£2.50
£4.70
£2.35
£3.90
£3.50
£4.00
£4.80
£4.80

£3.70
£3.60
£4.50
£3.80
£3.70
£3.80
£3.00
£3.70
£3.70
£3.50
£3.70
£3.50
£3.90
£3.70
£3.90
£5.00
£4.20

£5.50
£6.00
£3.50

£7.60
£3.90
£3.80

Gins
Gordon's
Gordon's Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Hendericks
Brockman's
Monkey 47
Tanquary

Aber Falls

All premium gins
range between
£4.00-£5.50

Soft Drinks

Schwepps mixer
Appletizer

J20

Coke/diet (200ml)
Coke/diet (330ml)
Fevertree

Slimline tonic
Elderflower
Elderflower (large)
Fruit juices

Small water

Large water

Pot of tea

pot of coffee

House wines

175ml glass
125ml glass
Prosecco glass
Prosecco bottle

AU Vodka
250ml glass

£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.00

£1.90
£2.90
£2.90
£1.90
£2.90
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£6.95
£1.75
£1.50
£3.50
£2.95
£3.50

£5.75
£4.25
£6.70

£24.95

£5.95



