

Bar Price list 2024

Beers

Brooklyn Pilsner	£5.50	Gordon's	£3.50
Brooklyn pilsner (1/2)	£2.75	Gordon's Pink	£3.50
San Miguel	£5.00	Bombay Sapphire	£3.70
San Miguel (1/2)	£2.50	Hendericks	£4.00
Shipyard	£4.70	Brockman's	£4.00
Shipyard (1/2)	£2.35	Monkey 47	£5.00
Bottled beers (330ml)	£3.90	Tanquary	£4.50
Alcohol free beer	£3.50	Aber Falls	£4.00
Koppaberg 0.0%	£4.00	All premium gins	
Koppaberg	£4.80	range between	
Orchard gold	£4.80	£4.00 - £5.50	

Spirits (25ml)

Smirnoff	£3.70	Schwepps mixer	£1.90
Bacardi	£3.60	Appletizer	£2.90
Kraken	£4.50	J20	£2.90
Sailor jerry's	£3.80	Coke/diet (200ml)	£1.90
Captain Morgan's	£3.70	Coke/diet (330ml)	£2.90
Barti Ddu	£3.80	Fevertree	£2.50
Southern Comfort	£3.00	Slimline tonic	£2.50
Archers	£3.70	Elderflower	£2.95
Malibu	£3.70	Elderflower (large)	£6.95
Campari	£3.50	Fruit juices	£1.75
Shots	£3.70	Small water	£1.50
Sourz	£3.50	Large water	£3.50
Baby Guiness	£3.90	Pot of tea	£2.95
Courvoisier	£3.70	pot of coffee	£3.50
Jack Daniels	£3.90		
Remy Martin	£5.00		
Baileys (50ml)	£4.20		

Whiskey

Malt Whiskey 40%	£5.50	175ml glass	£5.75
Malt whiskey >40%	£6.00	125ml glass	£4.25
Bell's	£3.50	Prosecco glass	£6.70
		Prosecco bottle	£24.95

Port and Sherry

Vintage port	£7.60	250ml glass	£5.95
Port LBV	£3.90		
Sherry	£3.80		

House wines

AU Vodka